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MC198 - Master of Supply Chain and Logistics Management

1.5 year program (144 credit points) — Option A

This is the recommended enrolment sequence if you have received masters advance standing as part of the admissions process.
You are required to complete twelve (12) courses (144 credit points) to qualify for the degree.

| Year 1 - Semester One Year 1 - Semester Two Year 2 - Semester One
OMGT1021  Supply Chain Principles OMGT2191  Strategic Ops & Supply Chain Management BUSM4448 Business Research Design
ISYS3374 Business Analytics Minor Select 1t CHOSEN Minor course Minor Select 4" CHOSEN Minor Course
OMGT2087  Supply Chain Modelling & Design Minor Select 2"¥ CHOSEN Minor course Option Select any course from Option List
BUSM4610 Business Project Management Minor Select 3" CHOSEN Minor course Option Select any course from Option List
Exemptions Options Minors
BUSM1474 Managing Supply Contracts You must complete ONE (1) of the Minors below:

You are exempted a total of 48 credit points. These
courses below appear on your record with an MX
(Masters Exemption Granted) grade.

EXTL1050 Approved Studies 1

EXTL1053  Approved Studies 2

EXTL1056  Approved Studies 3

OMGT2190
BUSM1734
BUSM3882
OMGT1236
OMGT2145
OMGT2088
OMGT2236
OMGT1012
OMGT2295
OMGT2296

Supply Chain Sustainability

Risk Analysis & Assessment

Logistics Research Project
eBusiness Supply Chains

Logistics in Practice

International Logistics

Strategic Procurement Management
Distribution & Freight Logistics
Ports & Terminal Management
Shipping Business Management

Strategic Procurement

OMGT2236 Strategic Procurement Management
OMGT2190 Supply Chain Sustainability
BUSM1474 Managing Supply Contracts
OMGT1236 eBusiness Supply Chains

Maritime Transport

OMGT2295 Ports & Terminal Management
OMGT2296 Shipping Business Management
OMGT2088 International Logistics

OMGT1012 Distribution and Freight Logistics

ISYS2396 Intelligent Enterprise Systems
1SYS1015 Managing Digital Business R : : )
. equire further assistance?
EXTL1059 Approved Studies 4 ISY$2395  Business Systems Analysis & Design If you need hel f)lr have further enquiries regarding your
BUSMA4483 PG Business Internship enyrolment Iegse contact our hel ?ul team agt Busiig’ss
BUSM4609 PG Business Internship (24 Credit Points) ' P P -

Connect.

1SYS2373 Business Globalisation: A Study Abroad - USA

Please note: All courses listed may not be available each Semester, this is important to note when planning your enrolments. You must ensure that you satisfy the academic requirements of
your program in order to graduate. Students in their final semester/year, please contact Business Connect if you require a course that is not being offered in your final semester/year as an
approved substitute may be available via Non-Standard Enrolment.


https://www.rmit.edu.au/students/support-services/student-connect/school-college-contacts/college-business-law
https://www.rmit.edu.au/about/schools-colleges/college-of-business-and-law
https://www.rmit.edu.au/students/support-services/student-connect/school-college-contacts/college-business-law
https://www.rmit.edu.au/students/support-services/student-connect/school-college-contacts/college-business-law
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MC198 - Master of Supply Chain and Logistics Management
1.5 year program (144 credit points) — Option B

This is the recommended enrolment sequence if you have received masters advance standing as part of the admissions process.
You are required to complete twelve (12) courses (144 credit points) to qualify for the degree.

Year 1 - Semester One |g Year 1 - Semester Two Year 2 - Semester One
OMGT1021  Supply Chain Principles OMGT2191  Strategic Ops & Supply Chain Management BUSM4448 Business Research Design
ISYS3374 Business Analytics Minor Select any course from Option List Minor Select any course from Option List
OMGT2087  Supply Chain Modelling & Design Minor Select any course from Option List Option Select any course from Option List
BUSM4610 Business Project Management Minor Select any course from Option List Option Select any course from Option List
Exemptions Options Require further assistance?
BUSM1474  Managing Supply Contracts If you need help or have further enquiries

OMGT2190 Supply Chain Sustainability

BUSM1734 Risk Analysis & Assessment regarding your enrolment, please contact our

You are exempted a total of 48 credit points. These

courses below appear on your record with an MX BUSM3882 Logistics Research Project helpful team at Business Connect.
(Masters Exemption Granted) grade. OMGT1236 eBusiness Supply Chains
OMGT2145 Logistics in Practice
EXTL1050  Approved Studies 1 OMGT2088 International Logistics
OMGT2236 Strategic Procurement Management
EXTL1053 Approved Studies 2 OMGT1012 Distribution & Freight Logistics

OMGT2295 Ports & Terminal Management

OMGT2296 Shipping Business Management

ISYS2396 Intelligent Enterprise Systems

1SYS1015 Managing Digital Business

EXTL1059  Approved Studies 4 ISYS2395  Business Systems Analysis & Design
BUSMA4483 PG Business Internship

BUSM4609 PG Business Internship (24 Credit Points)
1SYS2373 Business Globalisation: A Study Abroad — USA

EXTL1056  Approved Studies 3

Please note: All courses listed may not be available each Semester, this is important to note when planning your enrolments. You must ensure that you satisfy the academic requirements of
your program in order to graduate. Students in their final semester/year, please contact Business Connect if you require a course that is not being offered in your final semester/year as an
approved substitute may be available via Non-Standard Enrolment.


https://www.rmit.edu.au/students/support-services/student-connect/school-college-contacts/college-business-law
https://www.rmit.edu.au/about/schools-colleges/college-of-business-and-law
https://www.rmit.edu.au/students/support-services/student-connect/school-college-contacts/college-business-law



